
Monthly Arrival Months Arrival Departure

January 8874 7292

February 9146 6889

March 14977 9587

April 22450 17577

May 1468 9977

June 1143 3606

July 2991 3157

August 5917 5083

September 9898 6942

October 23284 14222

November

December

Total 100148 84332

Region wise Arrival Region Arrival % Share

SAARC 48644 48.57%

ASIA (other than SAARC) 7844 7.83%

EUROPE 15209 15.19%

OCEANIA 694 0.69%

AMERICAS 17177 17.15%

OTHERS 10580 10.56%

Total 100148 100.00%

Top Five Market Countries Arrivals % Share

India 45939 45.87%

USA 15565 15.54%

China 5556 5.55%

UK 4393 4.39%

Germany 1816 1.81%

INTERNATIONAL VISITORs ARRIVAL SUMMARY-2021

Period: January- October



INTERNATIONAL VISITORS ARRIVALs BY NATIONALITY ( air TIA )

ASIA (SAARC)

Bangladesh 481                         2.07%

India 8,736                      37.52%

Pakistan 101                         0.43%

Bhutan 44                           0.19%

Srilanka 58                           0.25%

Sub-Total 9,420                      40.46%

ASIA (OTHER)

China 308                         1.32%

Japan 94                           0.40%

Malaysia 35                           0.15%

Singapore 13                           0.06%

S. Korea 196                         0.84%

Taiwan 10                           0.04%

Myanmar 13                           0.06%

Thailand 62                           0.27%

Sub-Total 731                         3.14%

EUROPE

Austria 119                         0.51%

Belgium 241                         1.04%

Czech Republic 211                         0.91%

Denmark 144                         0.62%

France 739                         3.17%

Germany 790                         3.39%

Israel 185                         0.79%

Italy 99                           0.43%

The Netherlands 251                         1.08%

Norway 60                           0.26%

Poland 221                         0.95%

Russia 343                         1.47%

Switzerland 312                         1.34%

Spain 238                         1.02%

Sweden 85                           0.37%

U.K. 1,381                      5.93%

Sub-Total 5,419                      23.27%

OCEANIA

Australia 138                         0.59%

New Zealand 12                           0.05%

Sub-Total 150                         0.64%

AMERICAS

Canada 563                         2.42%

U.S.A. 4,711                      20.23%

Sub-Total 5,274                      22.65%

OTHERS 2,290                      9.84%

Total 23,284                    100.00%

Source: Immigration Department          

 Analyzed & Compiled by: Nepal Tourism Board 

Calendar Year: 2021 October

Country of Nationality
% Share  

2021 October

Arrival Number 

October



INTERNATIONAL VISITORS ARRIVALs BY NATIONALITY ( air TIA )

2021 2,020               

ASIA (SAARC)

Bangladesh 481          4                 11925.0% 2.1%

India 8,736       107             8064.5% 37.5%

Pakistan 101          14               621.4% 0.4%

Bhutan 44            21               109.5% 0.2%

Srilanka 58            50               16.0% 0.2%

Sub-Total 9,420       196             4706.1% 40.5%

ASIA (OTHER)
China 308          114             170.2% 1.3%

Japan 94            47               100.0% 0.4%

Malaysia 35            2                 1650.0% 0.2%

Singapore 13             -   0.1%

S. Korea 196          15               1206.7% 0.8%

Chinese Taipei 10            1                 900.0% 0.0%

Myanmar 13            1                 1200.0% 0.1%

Thailand 62            10               520.0% 0.3%

Sub-Total 731          190             284.7% 3.1%

EUROPE

Austria 119          2                 5850.0% 0.5%

Belgium 241          26               826.9% 1.0%

Czech Republic 211          3                 6933.3% 0.9%

Denmark 144          6                 2300.0% 0.6%

France 739          40               1747.5% 3.2%

Germany 790          38               1978.9% 3.4%

Israel 185          4                 4525.0% 0.8%

Italy 99            11               800.0% 0.4%

The Netherlands 251          25               904.0% 1.1%

Norway 60             -   0.3%

Poland 221          19               1063.2% 0.9%

Russia 343          52               559.6% 1.5%

Switzerland 312          12               2500.0% 1.3%

Spain 238          10               2280.0% 1.0%

Sweden 85            4                 2025.0% 0.4%

U.K. 1,381       276             400.4% 5.9%

Sub-Total 5,419       528             926.3% 23.3%

OCEANIA

Australia 138          46               200.0% 0.6%

New Zealand 12            4                 200.0% 0.1%

Sub-Total 150          50               200.0% 0.6%

AMERICAS

Canada 563          45               1151.1% 2.4%

U.S.A. 4,711       387             1117.3% 20.2%

Sub-Total 5,274       432             1120.8% 22.7%

OTHERS 2,290       478             379.1% 9.8%

Total 23,284     1,874          1142.5% 100.0%
Source: Immigration Department          

 Analyzed & Compiled by: Nepal Tourism Board 

Calendar Year: 2021 October  VS 2020 October

Country of Nationality
October (by Air)

% Change % Share October 2021
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